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Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 08/02/2137

INTERNAL

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
AL-AMIN TEA CO. DHAKA.        
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
BANANI TEA & TRADING  CO.     
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
BANGLADESH TEA CORPORATION    
BARNALI TEA & TRADING.        
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.  
GREAT FLAVOR INTERNATIONAL    
GREEN LEAF TEA                
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMAL TEA HOUSE.SREEMANGAL.   
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI         
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAZI TEA & CO.                
Labaid Agro Limited, Dhaka    
UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.      
KAMAL TEA & CO. DHAKA.        
KAMAL TEA & CO.               
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
M.  M. Tea Enterprise,        
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
PADMA TEA SUPPLY              
PADMA TEA SUPPLY              
PURBASA TEA HOUSE             
Rajdhani  Food Products       
RK . Traders                  
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     2744.0
   178363.9
      549.2
    29123.0
     8509.0
      549.2
     3572.0
     4113.0
     3020.5
     7089.6
     2744.0
    17567.7
    82498.9
     4667.5
      439.5
     4118.5
     2431.0
     1373.5
    11807.2
     4516.0
     3460.5
     4388.0
   123535.3
     1372.0
     7415.1
     4395.5
     5217.0
     1646.8
     6027.5
    92813.5
     3844.4
     1647.6
     1647.0
      548.5
     3456.1
     1097.0
      384.5
     3291.0
     9042.0
    27238.4
    18620.9
      548.5
     6151.1
     4393.6
     9885.6
     4397.7
     4110.0
     2734.9

QTY/KGS

    493359.50
  36629806.70
     98856.00
   5757568.00
   1536857.00
    113684.40
    674296.00
    836939.00
    585210.50
   1600559.60
    550726.50
   3639292.40
  16674920.70
    921987.50
     77791.50
    739677.50
    479854.50
    240362.50
   2346421.40
    871970.00
    755248.60
    737732.50
  25237124.70
    251626.00
   1564591.50
    754086.00
   1275689.20
    374911.60
   1225781.00
  18592371.50
    905132.00
    341602.40
    278878.00
    105312.00
    720141.60
    212818.00
     74977.50
    577082.00
   1809969.00
   5363306.90
   3891142.20
     97084.50
   1307198.30
    836431.60
   2136388.00
    954873.20
    762344.00
    496725.10

AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES
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14443    792584.2  160812911.40

INTERNAL

14443    792584.2  160812911.40

GRAND TOTAL :

SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.       
SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.       
SELIM TEA ., Srimongal        
SAMON TEA TRADERS             
Samia Tea House,Serajgong     
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON TEA CO.                
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
TEA SUPPLY & TRADING          
WAHED TEA STORES              
ZIKU TEA STORE.               
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NAME OF BUYERS 

      825.0
     1100.0
     1097.0
     2197.9
     2471.8
     2741.0
     8789.6
    22802.3
     1372.0
     9057.7
    11257.7
     4666.5
     1098.5

QTY/KGS

    149325.00
    201300.00
    216657.50
    495075.00
    599287.60
    468723.00
   2057355.60
   5006570.40
    264519.50
   1668336.40
   2156868.30
    831453.00
    186730.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  24121936.65


